
Results Class 470 MEN

Pos Sail
Bow

Crew
Club - Boat Cat Net

points
Total
points

1Q
28/03

2Q
28/03

3Q
29/03

4Q
29/03

5F
30/03

6F
30/03

7F
31/03

8F
31/03

9F
01/04

10F
01/04

11MR
02/04

12 13 14 15

1
 AUS 11 
 

Mathew Belcher / Will Ryan
 - .

21 62
1
1

1
1

3
3

1
1

1
1

1
1

5
5

3
3

1
1

DNC
(41)

4
4

2
 USA 1 
 

Stu Mcnay / Dave Hughes
/Coconut Grove Sailing Club - US SAILING TEAM SPERRY

49 67
1
1

1
1

7
7

3
3

7
7

18
(18)

6
6

11
11

8
8

3
3

2
2

3
 GRE 1 
 

Panagiotis Mantis / Pavlos Kagialis
470 International Class Association/ - 

57 98
2
2

3
3

10
10

4
4

11
11

8
8

1
1

1
1

BFD
(41)

1
1

16
16

4
 GBR 868 
 

Luke Patience / Chris Grube
RNCYC/Bala - BUMBLE

74 88
4
4

6
6

4
4

9
9

13
13

13
13

4
4

10
10

3
3

14
(14)

8
8

5
 GRE 165 
 

Panagiotis Kampouridis / Efstathios Papadopoulos
 - GOLDEN CARGO

76 100
5
5

9
9

3
3

15
15

24
(24)

2
2

17
17

6
6

11
11

2
2

6
6

6
 RUS 5 
 

Pavel Sozykin / Denis Gribanov
CSP  Krasnodar region, CSKA VMF/ - 

83 124
3
3

20
20

8
8

5
5

9
9

4
4

UFD
(41)

8
8

2
2

4
4

20
20

7
 ARG 7 
 

Lucas Calabrese / Juan De La Fuente
yacht club argentino - HALCON

85 126
17
17

DNC
(41)

2
2

10
10

5
5

3
3

9
9

12
12

9
9

6
6

12
12

8
 ESP 44 
 

Jordi Xammar / Joan Herp
Club Nàutic Garraf/Real Club Náutico de Barcelona - 

87 128
2
2

DNC
(41)

1
1

8
8

3
3

6
6

10
10

4
4

30
30

9
9

14
14

9
 SWE 349 
 

Anton Dahlberg Dahlberg / Fredrik Bergström
RSYC - DO YOU RECALL

87 113
3
3

2
2

6
6

1
1

8
8

19
19

3
3

26
(26)

22
22

5
5

18
18

10
 JPN 11 
 

Kazuto Doi / Kimihiko Imamura
ABeam Consulting - ABEAM CONSULTING

88 104
8
8

8
8

14
14

5
5

4
4

16
(16)

8
8

15
15

4
4

12
12

10
10

11
 SUI 16 
 

Yannick Brauchli / Romuald Hausser
SVThalwil/SCEnge/CNVersoix - MARGARITA

97 138
6
6

UFD
(41)

4
4

2
2

2
2

17
17

30
30

9
9

16
16

11
11

12
 ISR 14 
 

Eyal Levin / Dan Froyliche
sdot yam/ - RUSLANA

97 138
4
4

5
5

22
22

7
7

14
14

10
10

UFD
(41)

2
2

25
25

8
8

13
 FIN 7 
 

Joonas Lindgren / Niklas Lindgren
HSK - 

122 163
15
15

4
4

18
18

4
4

15
15

32
32

UFD
(41)

14
14

5
5

15
15

14
 UKR 9 
 

Borys Shvets / Pavlo Matsuyev
Spartak .CSK/ - 

126 158
13
13

12
12

17
17

2
2

6
6

5
5

26
26

30
30

15
15

32
(32)

15
 ITA 10 
 

Matteo Capurro / Matteo Puppo
Yacht Club Italiano - M2

126 156
18
18

10
10

6
6

13
13

17
17

30
(30)

13
13

7
7

26
26

16
16

16
 ESP 9 
 

Onán Barreiros Rodríguez / Juan Curbelo Cabrera
Real Club Náutico de Gran Canaria - MINERVA

132 173
11
11

DNF
(41)

1
1

9
9

10
10

7
7

2
2

DNC
41

10
10

DNC
41

17
 RSA 1 
 

Asenathi Jim / Roger Hudson
 - RACEAHEAD

132 173
6
6

2
2

9
9

3
3

36
36

26
26

18
18

19
19

BFD
(41)

13
13

18
 FRA 76 
 

Guillaume Pirouelle / Valentin Sipan
SNPH - 

133 166
7
7

10
10

16
16

18
18

33
(33)

15
15

21
21

22
22

17
17

7
7

19
 GER 10 
 

Ferdinand Gerz / Oliver Szymanski
SVW/JSC/SVW - T.B.A.

143 184
5
5

5
5

7
7

7
7

12
12

11
11

14
14

DNC
(41)

DNC
41

DNC
41
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Results Class 470 MEN

Pos Sail
Bow

Crew
Club - Boat Cat Net

points
Total
points

1Q
28/03

2Q
28/03

3Q
29/03

4Q
29/03

5F
30/03

6F
30/03

7F
31/03

8F
31/03

9F
01/04

10F
01/04

11MR
02/04

12 13 14 15

20
 JPN 8 
 

Naoki Ichino / Takashi Hasegawa
 - SAMURAI

146 187
21
21

16
16

5
5

20
20

32
32

25
25

7
7

13
13

7
7

DNC
(41)

21
 CHN 1267 
 

Hao Lan / Chao Wang
CHINESE YACHTING ASSOCIATION - 

147 174
11
11

17
17

11
11

6
6

27
(27)

9
9

20
20

25
25

23
23

25
25

22
 POR 10 
 

João Villas-Boas / Tomás Camelo
Clube Naval de Cascais - 

149 185
9
9

4
4

13
13

17
17

19
19

21
21

25
25

36
(36)

21
21

DPI
20

23
 GER 11 
 

Simon Diesch / Philipp Autenrieth
Württembergischer Yacht-Club/Bayerischer Yacht-Club - FINE

149 178
7
7

14
14

26
26

15
15

25
25

12
12

19
19

29
(29)

13
13

18
18

24
 POR 17 
 

Antonio Matos Rosa / João Matos Rosa
CNCASCAIS  - 

150 179
10
10

13
13

17
17

8
8

29
(29)

28
28

22
22

20
20

6
6

26
26

25
 ITA 29 
 

Simon Sivitz Kosuta / Jas Farneti
 - PRESIDENTE

153 181
14
14

16
16

11
11

16
16

20
20

14
14

24
24

18
18

28
(28)

20
20

26
 ITA 2 
 

Gabrio Zandonà / Andrea Trani
Marina militare - MARINA MILITARE

154 195
8
8

8
8

UFD
(41)

10
10

18
18

22
22

15
15

21
21

19
19

33
33

27
 BRA 54 
 

Henrique Haddad / Bruno Bethlem
 - 

158 199
17
17

37
37

19
19

6
6

22
22

29
29

11
11

5
5

12
12

UFD
(41)

28
 SWE 350 
 

Carl-Fredrik Fock / Marcus Dackhammar
 - 

163 204
19
19

DNC
(41)

2
2

14
14

23
23

20
20

12
12

24
24

32
32

17
17

29
 CHN 067 
 

Zangjun Xu / Wei Wang
CHINESE YACHTING ASSOCIATION - XU ZANGJUN

169 210
16
16

12
12

18
18

24
24

16
16

UFD
(41)

16
16

33
33

24
24

10
10

30
 BEL 16 
 

Corentin Demanet / Lauwers Quinten
BRYC - QUIC

183 219
22
22

15
15

14
14

12
12

21
21

36
(36)

29
29

27
27

14
14

29
29

31
 GRE 10 
 

Vasilis Papoutsoglou / Ioannis Orfanos
Piraeus Sailing Club - 

186 225
9
9

19
19

20
20

19
19

39
(39)

23
23

23
23

16
16

29
29

28
28

32
 ESP 11 
 

Nahuel Rodríguez Pérez / Nicolás Rodríguez García-Paz
Real Club Náutico de Gran Canaria - TENSO

187 222
12
12

9
9

22
22

11
11

31
31

31
31

32
32

17
17

35
(35)

22
22

33
 TUR 890 
 

Denz Cinar / Ates Cinar
 - INCI

196 237
10
10

18
18

12
12

UFD
(41)

28
28

27
27

27
27

23
23

DPI
28

23
23

34
 ITA 757 
 

Giacomo Ferrari / Giulio Calabro 
LEGA NAVALE SEZ. DI OSTIA LIDO - 

197 235
15
15

7
7

5
5

18
18

30
30

38
(38)

35
35

37
37

20
20

30
30

35
 ESP 1 
 

David Charles Vila / Alex Charles Vila
Club Nàutic El Balís - 

214 255
21
21

15
15

9
9

26
26

37
37

35
35

UFD
(41)

28
28

18
18

DPI
25

36
 FRA 79 
 

Hippolyte Machetti / Sidoine Dantès
 - 

217 258
14
14

6
6

DNC
(41)

13
13

38
38

24
24

34
34

34
34

33
33

21
21

37
 SUI 46 
 

Kilian Wagen / Gregoire Siegwart
CNPully /CNMorges - 

221 262
DNC
(41)

7
7

10
10

20
20

26
26

34
34

28
28

31
31

31
31

34
34
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Results Class 470 MEN

Pos Sail
Bow

Crew
Club - Boat Cat Net

points
Total
points

1Q
28/03

2Q
28/03

3Q
29/03

4Q
29/03

5F
30/03

6F
30/03

7F
31/03

8F
31/03

9F
01/04

10F
01/04

11MR
02/04

12 13 14 15

38
 AUS 9 
 

Thomas Klemens / Tmothy Hannah
Sorrento S C B C - 

237 278
12
12

11
11

28
28

29
29

34
34

33
33

31
31

32
32

BFD
(41)

27
27

39
 CHI 136 
 

Andres Ducasse / Francisco Ducasse
Cub de Yates Algarrbo/Club de Yates Algarrobo - SCHNITZEL

255 294
31
31

14
14

8
8

28
28

35
35

39
(39)

33
33

35
35

36
36

35
35

40
 GBR 844 
 

Tim Riley / Sam Brearey
 - CLARA

256 296
25
25

11
11

30
30

14
14

40
(40)

37
37

36
36

38
38

34
34

31
31

41
 GER 13 
 

Malte Winkel / Matti Cipra
Schweriner Yacht Club/Plauer Wassersport Verein - 

70 99
29

(29)
22
22

16
16

16
16

1
1

5
5

1
1

2
2

7
7

42
 CAN 6 
 

Jacob Saunders / Graeme Saunders
CYC/RNSYS - BEAVER

79 120
24
24

3
3

UFD
(41)

28
28

5
5

3
3

5
5

5
5

6
6

43
 ITA 300 
 

Emanuele Savoini / Enzio Savoini
LNI sez Genova - RIBOT

105 130
19
19

25
(25)

15
15

23
23

4
4

1
1

15
15

4
4

24
24

44
 HUN 1 
 

Balazs Gyapjas / Zsombor Gyapjas
 - SVE

108 138
30

(30)
23
23

12
12

23
23

19
19

4
4

17
17

8
8

2
2

45
 FRA 95 
 

Thomas Ponthieu / Quentin Paturle
SR Antibes - 

116 148
25
25

22
22

32
(32)

24
24

13
13

6
6

6
6

7
7

13
13

46
 GBR 843 
 

Martin Wrigley / James Taylor
470 International Class Association - 

120 160
20
20

13
13

21
21

31
31

UFD
(40)

18
18

2
2

1
1

14
14

47
 POL 32 
 

Maciej Sapiejka / Adam Krefft
SEJK Pogon Szczecin/WCSS - 

120 154
18
18

17
17

34
(34)

30
30

12
12

10
10

7
7

16
16

10
10

48
 ARG 9 
 

Agustin Romero / Fermin Jacobs
YCA - 

120 148
28

(28)
18
18

13
13

27
27

9
9

9
9

25
25

11
11

8
8

49
 AUS 8 
 

Chris Charlwood / Seamus Mulholland-Patterson
Fremantle Sailing Club/SoPYC - 

128 168
27
27

26
26

20
20

32
32

11
11

8
8

3
3

UFD
(40)

1
1

50
 JPN 4584 
 

Daichi Takayama / Naoya Kimura
 - 

131 172
13
13

21
21

UFD
(41)

17
17

8
8

BFD
40

10
10

3
3

19
19

51
 ESP 28 
 

Jose Manuel Ruiz / Fernando Davila
Club Náutico Mar Menor/Club Náutico El Candado - MAGICMARINE/SP

139 179
16
16

30
30

26
26

22
22

UFD
(40)

7
7

16
16

13
13

9
9

52
 RUS 10 
 

Kristian Chekh / Maxim Cherenkov
Russian Youth Sailing Team/Anapa Sailing club - 

139 172
26
26

33
(33)

15
15

12
12

16
16

11
11

19
19

22
22

18
18

53
 CHN 1418 
 

Yang Wang / Xiujian Huang
 - 

141 181
23
23

26
26

25
25

26
26

6
6

12
12

12
12

UFD
(40)

11
11

54
 ESP 13 
 

Enric Noguera Serra / Pedro Terrones Gari
CV Puerto d Andratx/CN s'Arenal - 

146 177
26
26

21
21

24
24

31
(31)

7
7

25
25

18
18

9
9

16
16

55
 FRA 17 
 

Swann Hayewski / Alexis Thomas
 - POITOU-CHARENTES

148 177
27
27

24
24

23
23

29
(29)

10
10

13
13

14
14

15
15

22
22
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Results Class 470 MEN

Pos Sail
Bow

Crew
Club - Boat Cat Net

points
Total
points

1Q
28/03

2Q
28/03

3Q
29/03

4Q
29/03

5F
30/03

6F
30/03

7F
31/03

8F
31/03

9F
01/04

10F
01/04

11MR
02/04

12 13 14 15

56
 GBR 840 
 

Ben Hazeldine / Rhos Hawes
FPSC - SCSC/ - 

155 196
22
22

23
23

35
35

DNF
(41)

27
27

16
16

22
22

6
6

4
4

57
 ITA 100 
 

Niccolò Bertola / Jacopo Izzo
C.S. Aeronautica militare/L.N.I. Ostia - 

160 200
23
23

30
30

19
19

11
11

24
24

30
30

20
20

DNC
(40)

3
3

58
 SUI 97 
 

David Biedermann / Max Haenssler
Bordée de Tribord/Amicale de Portalban - FURIA

164 195
31

(31)
29
29

21
21

22
22

25
25

22
22

4
4

10
10

31
31

59
 ITA 71 
 

Mattia Panigoni / Cesare Massa
 - 

171 211
30
30

24
24

23
23

27
27

3
3

24
24

23
23

17
17

DNC
(40)

60
 ESP 348 
 

Adrián Domínguez / Calixto Abalo
 - 

172 213
24
24

DNC
(41)

32
32

35
35

15
15

19
19

8
8

12
12

DPI
27

61
 GER 27 
 

Max Schuberth / Silas Oettinghaus
RSC 92/ROYC - 

180 220
29
29

19
19

29
29

21
21

DSQ
(40)

BFD
40

13
13

14
14

15
15

62
 POL 513 
 

Marcin Urbanski / Pawel Krysiak
KS Spójnia Warszawa - 

182 222
28
28

28
28

24
24

19
19

2
2

26
26

BFD
(40)

23
23

32
32

63
 POL 50 
 

Kamil Cesarski / Beniamin Waszkiewicz
BAZA/ - 

183 223
34
34

35
35

30
30

21
21

14
14

23
23

21
21

UFD
(40)

5
5

64
 POR 11 
 

Diogo Pereira / Manuel Macedo
Clube Naval de Cascais - BANCO BIC

189 230
20
20

20
20

UFD
(41)

25
25

DSQ
40

2
2

BFD
40

25
25

17
17

65
 ITA 51 
 

Corrado Capece Minutolo / Valerio Galati
 - VILLA SCHINOSA

204 245
DNC
(41)

DNC
41

27
27

33
33

22
22

20
20

9
9

UFD
40

12
12

66
 ESP 314 
 

Andres Alvarez Gil / Pablo Garcia Portela
Real Club de Mar Aguete - 

204 240
36

(36)
34
34

27
27

33
33

20
20

27
27

24
24

19
19

20
20

67
 FRA 8 
 

Quentin Dalmasso / Eliott Michal
/SR Antibes - 

207 244
33
33

27
27

31
31

37
(37)

21
21

14
14

28
28

26
26

27
27

68
 UKR 57 
 

Igor Lvov / Illia Malovychko
 - 

210 242
32

(32)
25
25

29
29

25
25

23
23

31
31

27
27

20
20

30
30

69
 UKR 8 
 

Sergii Pochtovyk / Igor Severianov
DOSHVSM - -

221 262
38
38

32
32

UFD
(41)

32
32

17
17

15
15

26
26

UFD
40

21
21

70
 GBR 118 
 

Owen Bowerman / Morgan Peach
 - 

223 264
32
32

27
27

UFD
(41)

34
34

18
18

BFD
40

11
11

28
28

33
33

71
 GER 22 
 

Mike Przybyl / Sebastian Kirschbaum
 - 

226 266
33
33

36
36

25
25

30
30

26
26

32
32

BFD
(40)

21
21

23
23

72
 ESP 6 
 

Ivan Moreno Galvañ / Xesc Mulet Espina
Club Náutico Campello/CN s Arenal - 

239 280
35
35

31
31

UFD
(41)

36
36

33
33

28
28

29
29

18
18

29
29

73
 ESP 769 
 

Elias Leonard Aretz Queck / Pablo Garcia Cranfield
Real Club Náutico de Gran Canaria - BLUE BABY

240 277
34
34

29
29

31
31

37
(37)

30
30

21
21

32
32

29
29

34
34
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Results Class 470 MEN

Pos Sail
Bow

Crew
Club - Boat Cat Net

points
Total
points

1Q
28/03

2Q
28/03

3Q
29/03

4Q
29/03

5F
30/03

6F
30/03

7F
31/03

8F
31/03

9F
01/04

10F
01/04

11MR
02/04

12 13 14 15

74
 GER 16 
 

Frederick Eichhorst / Huschmann Leon
Potsdamer Yacht Club - 

242 283
DNF
(41)

DNC
41

33
33

34
34

DPI
30

17
17

31
31

31
31

25
25

75
 GER 12 
 

Julian Patrunky / Leopold Brandl
 - GERONIMO

248 289
37
37

DNC
(41)

33
33

36
36

28
28

29
29

33
33

24
24

28
28

76
 ESP 16 
 

Oriol Vila Brugue / Sergi Rivera Morcillo
Club Nàutic Llançà - 

267 307
35
35

28
28

34
34

39
39

DNC
(40)

34
34

30
30

30
30

37
37

77
 GER 75 
 

Johannes Neumann / Georg Leistenschneider
Seglerverein Rahnsdorf - SKYFALL

275 316
36
36

DNC
(41)

DNF
41

38
38

31
31

33
33

34
34

27
27

35
35

78
 GER 25 
 

Ole Blumenthal / Paul Stützle
ROYC/SSVR - 

279 320
DNC
(41)

DNC
41

28
28

35
35

32
32

35
35

DNC
40

32
32

36
36

79
 ESP 3 
 

Macia Alemany Porcel / Toni Bauza Joan
CV Puerto d Andratx - C.V.P.ANADRATX

321 362
39
39

DNC
(41)

DNC
41

DNC
41

DNC
40

DNC
40

DNC
40

DNC
40

DNC
40
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